Top Medical Universities Fee Structure of Ukraine Session 2015 -2016 (English Medium)

Currency Rate 1US$ =Rs. 60.00 1RMB =Rs 10.00 1Philippine Pesos =Rs 1.40
Countries / Universities / Expenses %age Tlljziggn Hostel C'X';?; e Ogﬁ;gze Total for Ist Yr Total 2nd Yr + Total for Course
Particulars Required uUs$ US$ Us$ Us$ Us$ IN Rs. US$ IN Rs. Us$ IN Rs.
Lviv National Medical University 65 4,300 750 100 750 5,900 354,000 5,150 309,000 31,650 1,899,000
Ternopil State Medical University 50 4,100 550 100 300 5,050 303,000 4,750 285,000 28,800 1,728,000
Kharkov National Medical University 50 4,300 1000 150 750 6,200 372,000 5,450 327,000 33,450 2,007,000
Karazina Kharkiv Nat. Med. University 50 3,000 1000 150 1,850 6,000 360,000 4,150 249,000 26,750 1,605,000

Application Fee

Ist Instalment Admission Application at the time of Form Submission Rs 25000
IInd Instalment Issuance Of Admission letter (on receipt of Scanned copy Admission Letter) Rs 68600
[1ird Instalment On receipt of Invitation or before Visa Submission) Rs 77400

Fee payable in India can be paid in Cash, NEFT Transfer or the Bank Demand Draft payable to our account
Other payments -Tuition fee, Hostel Fee, Miscellaneous Charges, One time charges must be paid directly to university or in destination country

There are no charges like service charges, processing charges, documentation charges etc.....

NOTE :- * Conditions Apply
> Admission is subject to Final approval of students Application by the University & Availability of Seat

> Above Fee structure is subject to change from time to time without prior notice, only discretion of the university.

> Tuition fee of the student as mentioned in the admission letter will remain unchanged for whole course duration.

> Tuition fee, Hostel Fee, Miscellaneous Charges etc be paid directly to university through bank transfer or as advised by the University

> Currency rate is used for the purpose of calculations only & Student has to pay as per the rates prevailing on the date of currency conversion or travel.
> $ or USD is U.S Dollar, Euro is European currency & RMB / Yuan is Chinese currency, Philippine Pesos is the Philippines Currency.

> Hostel Charges Depends on the Availability of room / Accommodation Type at the time of arrival of student in the university.

> Food Charges Depends on the student's lifestyle varies between 800$ to 1200$ per year..

> Rates for air ticket shall be paid as per rate on the date of actual booking or travel

> Free Pen Drive containing MBBS study material for MCI Screening Test Questions, USMLE Study materials, Educational Video's, E Books*

> Though due care is taken while preparing this chart there may be changes in the same from time to time depending on the universities updates.




> Duration of course after 10+2 standard in P.R China, Ukraine, Kyrgyz Republic, Russia & Romania is 6 years.

We will guide you :-
# We will guide you for all types of documentation in India after submission of application till joining the university physically.
# Invitation /admission letter from the university & Confirmation of Admission from the University
# Translation of all certificates & documents to destination Language through Embassy Official Translator
# Attestation of documents and certificates from H.R.D Ministry, Govt. of India or External Affairs Ministry, Govt. of India

# Medical Certificate confirming absence of HIV & General Medical Health Check up after proper test through Medical Centre duly authorized by the Embassy.

# Apply in Medical Council of India for seeking Eligibility Certificate (in case required as per law)
# Guide student to arrange everything required or making of His / Her career.

# Guide student at every step of His / Her career as a guardian.

# Complete Visa Guidance

# Guide student to arrange Foreign Exchange at lowest possible rates

# Arranging air ticket at lowest rates
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